

GR-7740/2019

05.12.2024:

Today is fixed for F/Chief of PW-1.

All three accused persons on c/b are present.

PW-1 is further examined in chief and cross-examined in full and discharged.

Fix **17.06.2025** for Evidence of CSW s 2 and 3.

Issue summons accordingly.

D&C

JM 4th Court

MRS.A.N. WARSI

JM 4th Court

JO CODE: WB-01432